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PA-13.1 : REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE 
 

Tender Number 
CPTC014/20 

Description of Bid 
 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE PROJECT VAN RHYNSDORP 

CORRECTIONAL CENTRE: INTERGRATED SECURITY SYSTEMS (ISS): MAINTENANCE 

CONTRACT FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS 

Venue 
 

Customs House, 9th Boardroom  

Closing date  
 

07/008/2020 

Closing Time 
 

11:00 

 

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED 
 

 
NO. 

LEGAL/TRADING  NAME OF BIDDER 
 

Prices: 

 

1 
ELEMENT CONSULTING ENGINEERS  R 2 408 072.40 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TSEPA TENDA ASSET JV 

KANTEY & TEMPLER 

BAKONE CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

KETSHANA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

ETL CONSULTING PTY LTD 

BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS WESTERN CAPE PTY LTD 

R 1 618 206.40 

R 3 330 400.00 

R 2 201 412.80 

R 2 419 664.40 

R 1 406 114.43 

R 2 208 971.52 
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8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

OSMAN SOLUTION PTY LTD 

NINGI CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC 

MEKAN ENGINEERING SERVICES PTY LTD 

SECELEC CONSULTING ENGINEERS PTY LTD 

ROUTE ONE CONSULTING 

PHUNGA CONSULTING ENGINEERS 

GEONOPLIS AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD 

GREENRO SOLUTIONS 

R 1 300 704.00 

R   995 216.03 

R 3 728 164.30 

R   648 956.04 

R 5 258 959.20 

R 2 511 912.80 

R    649 129.00 

R 1 900 447.68 

 
 
 
 
LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED 

 
NO. 

 
LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER 
 

 
TRADING NAME  
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PROCUREMENT OFFICE: 
 

ZUKISWA NOMNQA SIGNED  09 AUGUST 2020 

   

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


