

Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PA-13.1: REGISTER OF BIDS ON CLOSING DATE

Tender Number	CPTC014/20
Description of Bid	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR THE PROJECT VAN RHYNSDORP CORRECTIONAL CENTRE: INTERGRATED SECURITY SYSTEMS (ISS): MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS
Venue	Customs House, 9 th Boardroom
Closing date	07/008/2020
Closing Time	11:00

LIST OF BIDS RECEIVED

	LEGAL/TRADING NAME OF BIDDER	Prices:
NO.		
1	ELEMENT CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 2 408 072.40
2	TSEPA TENDA ASSET JV	R 1 618 206.40
3	KANTEY & TEMPLER	R 3 330 400.00
4	BAKONE CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 2 201 412.80
5	KETSHANA CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 2 419 664.40
6	ETL CONSULTING PTY LTD	R 1 406 114.43
7	BVI CONSULTING ENGINEERS WESTERN CAPE PTY LTD	R 2 208 971.52

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 1 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

8	OSMAN SOLUTION PTY LTD	R 1 300 704.00
9	NINGI CONSULTING ENGINEERS CC	R 995 216.03
10	MEKAN ENGINEERING SERVICES PTY LTD	R 3 728 164.30
11	SECELEC CONSULTING ENGINEERS PTY LTD	R 648 956.04
12	ROUTE ONE CONSULTING	R 5 258 959.20
13	PHUNGA CONSULTING ENGINEERS	R 2 511 912.80
14	GEONOPLIS AND ASSOCIATES PTY LTD	R 649 129.00
15	GREENRO SOLUTIONS	R 1 900 447.68

LIST OF LATE BIDS RECEIVED

NO.	LEGAL NAME OF BIDDER	TRADING NAME

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tendere". Page 2 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1



Register of Bids received on closing date: PA - 13.1 (GS)

PROCUREMENT OFFICE:					
ZUKISWA NOMNQA	SIGNED	09 AUGUST 2020			
Name of Procurement Officer	Signature	Date			

This register is to be published in the Departmental Website within 10 days after closing of Bid. The information should remain on the website for at least thirty (30) days.

Any reference to words "Bid" or Bidder" herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words "Tender" or "Tenderer". Page 3 of 3

For External Use Effective date April 2017 Version: 1.1